Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 14:30

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

Jeunes 2

1.

©NoOGOr~LON

BULBO Hugo

HAZARD Nathanael
BOLLEN Warre

VAN STEENWINKEL Wout
VAN DER MEIREN William
BOROWSKI Alan
ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos
DEMOUCRON Victor

Jeunes 1

No o MwNE

RAMET Ethan

VAN GORP Lucas
PECCHINI Andrea
BRANDT Florian
FRAUENKRON Noe
ENDRES Leevi

DE MESMAEKER Loann

Open 15 +

©NoOOA~WNE

ANDRIEN Maxime
PIERARD Geoffrey
GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban
BEISHUIZEN Tom
GLODKIEWICZ alexandre
SEGHERS Michiel
KONAKCI Akin

BERTUZZI Gabriel

YB

14
14
14
14
15
14
15
14

12

13
13
13
12

94
98
09
08
11
07
09
09

WN

TAN

pPzC

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
LSC

LsC

STD

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
ESN

CNB

SSSV

SSSV

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T

MOSAN

CNHUY

PERRON

pPzC

PERRON

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
NOC

NCH

31.77
32.26
33.69
32.96
34.33
34.87
35.25
35.12

29.80
30.10
31.85
33.16
32.34
32.86
34.07

24.83
25.99
25.79
25.99
26.56
26.50
26.46
26.14

Time

31.12
31.45
32.44
32.82
34.08
35.55
35.61
35.67

28.85
30.02
31.57
31.84
32.05
33.81
34.39

24.69
25.02
25.61
25.96
26.08
26.26
26.45
26.56

Pts

303
293
267
258
230
203
202
201

380
337
290
283
277
236
224

607
583
544
522
515
504
494
487

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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