

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle 2015 and older  
25/01/2026 - 14:30 Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
<b>Jeunes 2</b>					
1.	BULBO Hugo	14	WN	31.77	<b>31.12</b> 303
2.	HAZARD Nathanael	14	TAN	32.26	<b>31.45</b> 293
3.	BOLLEN Warre	14	PZC	33.69	<b>32.44</b> 267
4.	VAN STEENWINKEL Wout	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	32.96	<b>32.82</b> 258
5.	VAN DER MEIREN William	15	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	34.33	<b>34.08</b> 230
6.	BOROWSKI Alan	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	34.87	<b>35.55</b> 203
7.	ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos	15	LSC	35.25	<b>35.61</b> 202
8.	DEMOUCRON Victor	14	LSC	35.12	<b>35.67</b> 201
<b>Jeunes 1</b>					
1.	RAMET Ethan	12	STD	29.80	<b>28.85</b> 380
2.	VAN GORP Lucas	12	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	30.10	<b>30.02</b> 337
3.	PECCHINI Andrea	13	ESN	31.85	<b>31.57</b> 290
4.	BRANDT Florian	13	CNB	33.16	<b>31.84</b> 283
5.	FRAUENKRON Noe	13	SSSV	32.34	<b>32.05</b> 277
6.	ENDRES Leevi	12	SSSV	32.86	<b>33.81</b> 236
7.	DE MESMAEKER Loann	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	34.07	<b>34.39</b> 224
<b>Open 15 +</b>					
1.	ANDRIEN Maxime	94	MOSAN	24.83	<b>24.69</b> 607
2.	PIERARD Geoffrey	98	CNHUY	25.99	<b>25.02</b> 583
3.	GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban	09	PERRON	25.79	<b>25.61</b> 544
4.	BEISHUIZEN Tom	08	PZC	25.99	<b>25.96</b> 522
5.	GLODKIEWICZ alexandre	11	PERRON	26.56	<b>26.08</b> 515
6.	SEGHERS Michiel	07	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	26.50	<b>26.26</b> 504
7.	KONAKCI Akin	09	NOC	26.46	<b>26.45</b> 494
8.	BERTUZZI Gabriel	09	NCH	26.14	<b>26.56</b> 487